Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Einsteckstiick

mit SC-Contur

- fUr alle metallenen Viega Systeme
- Pressanschluss, Einsteckende

/fm i \ Modell 2113

Artikel 566 685

d1
d2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

b710c4ceb3d4594270bf82645c04f22e32¢53018

140,28 g
165,76 cm?®

Rotguss

32
28
36 mm

64 mm
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